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ITEM PART NO QTY. 

1 1 

2 1 

3 1 

4 1 

5 1 

6 1 

7 1 

8 1 

9 1 

10 1 

11 1 

12 1 

13 1 

14 1 

15 1 

16 1 

17 1 

18 1 

DESCRIPTION 

Head Bolt Kit 

Manifold Plug Kit 

Manifold 

Valve Kit 

Valve Plug Kit 

Sight Glass Kit 

Crankshaft Bearing Kit 

Connecting Rod Kit 

Rear Cover Kit 

Vented Cap Kit 

Drain Plug Kit 

Crankshaft Oil Seal Kit 

Water Seal Kit 

Seal Retainer Kit 

Seal Spacer Kit 

Piston Oil Seal Kit 

Crankcase Kit 

Thermal Relief Valve 

MODEL: REV. 

530030-S C 
Version: 

7113610 

7113611 

7113612 

7114713 

7113613 

7105921 

7113614 

7110114 

7113380 

7111013 

7105721 

7112150 

7105742 

7110125 

7113378 

7105741 

7114682 

7101359 

https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113610-head-bolt-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113611-manifold-plug-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113612-manifold-for-530028-c3x-series-pump.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114713-valve-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113613-valve-plug-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/crankcase-side-cover-kit-7105921.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113614-crankshaft-bearing-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/connecting-rod-and-piston-kit-7110114.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113380-rear-cover-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7111013-oil-vent-cap.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7105721-plug-crankcase-c30-series.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/seal-oil-29-5-x-58-x-8-31a-7112150.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/high-and-low-pressure-seal-kit-c-30-7105742.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7110125-brass-seal-retainer-set.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7113378-seal-spacer-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7105741-oil-seal-kit-20-x-6-x-9-aaa-pumps-lt-zj40011.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114682-crankcase-kit.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/thermal-relief-valve-1-4-npt-gy1813-7101359.html



